Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.plwww.relpol.com.pl
1
0
.0
3
.2
0
2

Relays R3B-...-D are offered in versions for plug-in sockets. With W equipment as standard (W - mechanical
indicator).
Ordering codes
— — —3 B
Number and type of contacts
13 - 3 CO
Contact material
20 - AgNi
21 - AgNi/Au flash gold plating
23 - AgNi/Au hard gold plating
Connection mode
3 - for plug-in sockets
Cover protection category
2 - in cover, IP 40 version
Type Number and type
of contacts
Cover protection
category
Connection
mode
Coil codeContact
material
R
Coil code
D005 - 5 V DC
D006 - 6 V DC
D012 - 12 V DC
D024 - 24 V DC
D048 - 48 V DC
D060 - 60 V DC
Example of ordering code:
R3B-2013-23-D012-W	 bistable relay R3B-...-D with two coils, for plug-in sockets, three changeover contacts,
contact material AgNi, coil voltage 12 V DC, with mechanical indicator, in cover IP 40
D —
Additional
equipment
Additional equipment
without marks - without additional equipment
W - mechanical indicator